TTR-150 overdrukrooster RVS g150mm-167x167mm

https://tilmar.nl/ventilatie/ventilatie-diversen/ttr-150-overdrukrooster-rvs-150mm-167x167mm/

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Afmeting
Verpakkingseenheid
HS-code

050.2030.20
8718026793319
Ventilatie diversen
19.00

19.00

15.00

2150 mm

Stuk

73269060

=
)

Nijmaten 1
7855PV, Meppen
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